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Price
5.465 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.36% (-0.02)

ES0139140174
COL

Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

3,392 EUR
IBEX 35

5.405 EUR (3,700)
5.425 EUR (3,690)
5.515 EUR

5515 EUR

5.445 EUR

5.485 EUR
5.44643 EUR
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343.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796942,157078235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0139140174&ID_NOTATION=269662785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0139140174&ID_NOTATION=269662785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00e381298ec7faf5873c5fd80ec4c9380892db78be77aa43e0274e68f8153a92&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eecd51c27057323d7&time=1723906681&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03bc8a33a18e4434eab8729572a879f47f49036f871209b3d7fb5d6470743dbc&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b5373b0e27ed2fc79&time=1723906681&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34dada82a0d9d7bf3151cc5689fe5478f59e0c5cf31a368e7bef09d38ef624e5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=04cf7748911f32062&time=1723906681&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=641a32ccd32d93eacd13dfa656dc77dbf08c918b3ffa83e37fc42fe75404a23b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ebea04e26fee628e4&time=1723906681&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b10baeaa1f25a8849df572123af56c2ead2d62554825e804b637e669ba69a88&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ea63f7997d1fb531e&time=1723906681&tool=RSC

INMOBILIARIA COLONIAL SOCIMI SA

Details

2024/08/16 09:55:32

Price
5.465 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.36% (-0.02)

ISIN ES0139140174
Symbol COL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,392 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.405 EUR (3,700)
Ask (Ask size) 5.425 EUR (3,690)
Open 5.515 EUR
High 5.515 EUR
Low 5.445 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.485 EUR
VWAP 5.44643 EUR
Volume (pcs) 63
Trading volume 343.13
Number of trades 3
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.50% +1.01% -41.90%
Perf (abs.) +0.34 +0.06 -3.96
Beta 0.85 1.20 1.04
Volatility 27.40 28.73 28.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

15:30

09:55

15:27

08:09

08:59

6.495 EUR (2024/01/02
4.850 EUR (2024/03/04
6.660 EUR (2023/12/14
4.850 EUR (2024/03/04

Price

Trading

5.437 EUR (127
5.368 EUR (630
5.636 EUR (525

)
)
)
5.612 EUR (278)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

542 EUR 0.00

5.465 EUR 0.00

5.335 EUR 0.00

544 EUR 0.00

545 EUR 0.00

4

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269662785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48514165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48473930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577734

INMOBILIARIA COLONIAL SOCIMI SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/15

08:05

21:53

16:31

08:09

17:35

5.435 EUR 0.00

5.88 USD 0.02

5.405 EUR 0.00

5.375 EUR 0.00

5475 EUR 2.38

414
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202742364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112313204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48229473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407763

INMOBILIARIA COLONIAL SOCIMI SA

Company profile

Company Logo

" Colonial

Contact Details
INMOBILIARIA COLONIAL SOCIMI SA

Avenida Diagonal, 532 - 08006 Barcelona
Telefon: +34-93-404-79-00
Fax: +

E-mail: informacio@inmocolonial.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pere Vinolas Serra

Albert Alcober
Teixido
Angels Arderiu
Ibars

Begona Munoz
Lopez

Carlos Krohmer

Carmina Ganyet i
Cirera

Juan José Brugera
Clavero

Juan Manuel
Ortega Moreno

Nuria Oferil Coll

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Juan José Brugera
Clavero

S. M. Alonso-Castrillo
Allain

Ali Al-Thani

Ana Lucrecia Bolado
Valle

Ana Cristina Peralta
Moreno

Begofia Orgambide
Garcia

Carlos Fernandez
Gonzalez

Giuliano Rotondo
Juan Carlos Garcia
Caniizares

Luis Maluquer Trepat

Manuel Puig Rocha

Miriam Gonzalez
Amézqueta Lopez

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:informacio@inmocolonial.com

	INMOBILIARIA COLONIAL SOCIMI SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



